
  

  
Your search or filter results from the key dates calendar for Ealing school and children's services leaders are displayed below.

    August bank holiday
Monday, 26 August 2024

  Learning and achievement committee
Tuesday, 24 September 2024, 09:30 to 11:00

1 hours 30 minutes

  Workforce, Recruitment and Development Committee
Thursday, 26 September 2024, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee
Wednesday, 9 October 2024, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  Progression and Pathways Committee
Thursday, 10 October 2024, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  ELP Board
Thursday, 7 November 2024, 14:00 to 16:00

2 hours 

  Workforce, Recruitment and Development Committee
Thursday, 21 November 2024, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  Workforce, Recruitment and Development Committee
Wednesday, 15 January 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee
Wednesday, 15 January 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  Learning and achievement committee
Tuesday, 21 January 2025, 09:30 to 11:00

1 hours 30 minutes

  Progression and Pathways Committee
Thursday, 30 January 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  ELP Board
Thursday, 13 February 2025, 14:00 to 16:00

2 hours 

  Learning and achievement committee
Tuesday, 25 March 2025, 09:30 to 11:00

1 hours 30 minutes
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  Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee
Wednesday, 30 April 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  Progression and Pathways Committee
Thursday, 8 May 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  Workforce, Recruitment and Development Committee
Wednesday, 21 May 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes

  ELP Board
Thursday, 12 June 2025, 14:00 to 16:00

2 hours 

  Learning and achievement committee
Tuesday, 17 June 2025, 09:30 to 11:00

1 hours 30 minutes

  Progression and Pathways Conference
Thursday, 19 June 2025, 13:00 to 17:00

4 hours 

  Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee
Wednesday, 25 June 2025, 14:00 to 15:30

1 hours 30 minutes
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